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Current Year's Accomplishment

Physical Ta

rget (Budget Year)

Actual
Jan.1-Sept.30

Estimate
Oct.1-Dec.30

Total

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter |

ard
Quarter

4th
Quarter |

Variance

BED No. 2

Remarks

1

2

3

5=3+4

6=7+8+9+10

7

9

10

11=6-5

Ll

Part A

{

|. Operations

MFO 1. HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES

3010000000

Graduates of undergraduate programs

Quantity

Total number of graduates

1167

46

1213

1320

1270

90

107|

Quality

% of total graduates that are in priority courses

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%1

0%

Timeliness

¥

I_ 100%|

% of graduates who finished academic program
according to the prescribed timeframe

68%

\ 68%

72%

72%

4%

Performance in licensure exams

1

Quality

Average passing % of licensure exams by the
SUC graduates/ national average % passing
across all disciplines covered by the SUC

1.07

1.15

118

1.17

10F

O

AT

0.02

Cumulative

Accreditation of baccalaureate programs

Quality

% of programs accredited at: Level 1

15%

15%

15%

15%

0%

36%

36%

36%

36%|

0%]

% of programs accredited at: Level 2
% of programs accredited at: Level 3

15%

15%

15%

15%

0%

MFO 2: ADVANCED EDUCATION SERVICES

Employment of graduates
Quality

l;snznuooonnl

% of graduates engaged in employment within 6
months of graduation

100%

100%

-

95%|

-5%

Graduate education delivery/supervision

Timeliness

[

% of students who rate timeliness of education
delivery/supervision as good or better

100%

100%

92%

92%

92%

92%

-8%

Graduates of graduate programs

100%1

Quantity

Total number of graduates

10

51

17

15




MFO 3: RESEARCH SERVICES 3030000000 Jr
Research outputs {
Quantity I
Number of research studies completed 1 45r 2{ 47 30 7 7 8 3 17
Quality
% of research projects completed in the last 3 | | 60% 60% BU%H 60% 54% 56%L 98% BD%’ Dl Cumulative
% of research outputs published in a recognized 5% 15%| 15% 20% 5% 10% 15% 20% 9%} Cumulative
_journal or submitted for patenting or patented [
Timeliness
% of research projects completed within the 100%' 100%]| 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 0%
original project timeframe |
MFO 4: TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION SERVICES | 3040000000 |
Training services B
Quantity 4
length of training . '
Quality ] 1 giomip
% of trainees who rate the training course as [ 98% 90%| 93% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% -1%
good or better | |
Advisory services ' J[ i B [
Quantity B 1 l '
Number of persons provided with technical 363 237|600 650 150 150 175 175 50|
Quality
% of clients who rate the advisory services as 100% 90%| 96% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% 4%
good or better
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